Sep 27 2024 (05:38) India Rail Info

Coimbatore - Shoranur MEMU Special/06805 - MEMU - SR
PTJ/Podanur Junction to MDKI/Madukarai
Oh 9m - 10 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 11:55 0o |1 0 39 |411 |SR
2 PT) Podanur Junction 12:04 12:05 im (0 |1 6 66 (397 [SR
3 |MDKI [Madukarai 12:14 12:15 im |0 |1 16 |52 |344 |SR
4  |ETMD |Ettimadai 12:21 12:22 m |0 |1 21 |48 (313 |SR
5 |WRA |Walayar 12:33 12:34 im [0 |1 30 |74 (214 |SR
6 |KIKD |Kanjikode 12:44 12:45 m |0 |1 42 |68 [118 SR
7 PGT  |Palakkad Junction 12:57 13:00 3m [0 |1 56 |57 |78 |[SR
(Palghat)
8 |PLL Parli 13:09 13:10 m [0 |1 64 (89 |[63 |[SR
9 |MNY |Mankara 13:15 13:16 Tm |0 |1 72 |93 (56 |SR
10 |LDY  |Lakkiti 13:21 13:22 m |0 |1 79 |48 |44 |SR
11 |PLPM |Palappuram 13:27 13:28 Tm (0 |1 83 |30 |42 |SR
12 |OTP  |Ottappalam 13:35 13:36 m |0 |1 87 |60 (33 |SR
13 |MNUR |Mannanur 13:43 13:44 Tm |0 (1 94 |8 32 |SR
14 |SRR Shoranur Junction 14:30 0 | 100 |- 29 |SR

Sep 27 2024 (05:38) https://indiarailinfo.com




